  HT81293
  Boosted Class D Amplifier
Copyright©2023, Heroic Technology -1- 12/2023 – V1.2
18W内置升压单声道D类音频功放
18W Boosted Mono Class D Amplifier
◼ FEATURES
・Anti-Clipping Function (ACF)
・Spread spectrum technology

  Boosted Class D Amplifier
Copyright©2023, Heroic Technology -4- 12/2023 – V1.2
◼ ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Production Tracking Code
1 YYYMAAB is production tracking code
Part Number Package Type Marking
Operating Temperature
Range
Shipping Package / MOQ
HT81293ASPER ESOP16 (SPE)
HT81293A
YYYMAAB1
-40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel (R) /
2500pcs
HT81293ASPET ESOP16 (SPE)
HT81293A
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃ Tube (T) / 50pcs
HT81293FSPER ESOP16 (SPE)
HT81293F
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel (R) /
2500pcs
HT81293FSPET ESOP16 (SPE)
HT81293F
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃ Tube (T) / 50pcs
HT81293A SPE R
Shipping Package
Package Type
Model
YYY AA B